	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations
<u></u>	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
Note: Ple number (	case print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H15000233466 3)))
Note: DO	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
Το:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381
From:	Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC. Account Number : 120000000019 Phone : (305)552-5973 Fax Number : (305)675-5944
annua	e email address for this business entity to be used for future al report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** 1 Address:
	FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. PINCHO FACTORY PINES, LLC
2 · · · ·	Certificate of Status     1       Ccrtificd Copy     0
53	
PN 4:23	Page Count03Estimated Charge\$130.00

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

• 08710/2033 05:42 SEP-28-2015 17:32

	VIGO \$ VIGO, LLP		#0159 P.002	/0
			H150002334	6
	ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FO	R FLORIDA LIMITED LI	ABILITY COMPANY	
ARTICLE I - Na The name of the L	me: imited filability Company is:			
PINCHO	FACTORY PINES,LLC			
	(Must end with the words "Limit	ed Liability Company, "	1.1.(" or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE D - Ac The mailing addres	Idress: ss and street address of the principal	office of the Limited Li	lability Compuny is:	
Principal Office A	Address;	Mailing Address:		
5500 SW 84		5500 SW 84		
MIAMI, <u>FI.</u>	33143	MIAMI,FL		
The name and the l	Horida street address of the registers <u>NELSON CABRERA</u> Nar			
	5500 SW 84 TER	RACE		
	Florida street address (P.OBe	NOT acceptable)		
			ļ.	
	MIAMI	<u>FL 33143</u>	<u> </u>	
	MIAMI City	<u>191, 33143</u> Zip		
the place design copacity. I furthe	City d as registered agent and to accept s nated in this certificate, I hereby acce r agree to comply with the provisions d I am familiar with and accept the o	Zip ervice of process for the p) the appointment as re s of all statutes relating t	above stated limited liability company at gistered agent and agree to act in this to the proper and complete performance as registered agent as provided for in	
the place design copacity. I furthe	City It as registered agent and to accept s nated in this certificate, I hereby acce is agree to comply with the provisions of I am famillar with and accept the o Cha	Zip ervice of process for the op the appointment as re- s of all statutes relating t bligations of my pasition pier 605 F-8	above stated limited liability company ut gistered agent and agree to act in this to the proper and complete performance	
the place design copacity. I furthe	City d as registered agent and to accept s nated in this certificate, I hereby acce r agree to comply with the provisions d I am familiar with and accept the o	Zip ervice of process for the op the appointment as re- s of all statutes relating t bligations of my pasition pier 605 F-8	above stated limited liability company ut gistered agent and agree to act in this to the proper and complete performance as registered agent as provided for in	
the place design copacity. I furthe	City It as registered agent and to accept s nated in this certificate, I hereby acce is agree to comply with the provisions of I am famillar with and accept the o Cha	Zip ervice of process for the pi the appointment as re- s of all statutes relating t bligations of my pasition pier 605 F-8 ature (REQUIRED)	above stated limited liability company ut gistered agent and agree to act in this to the proper and complete performance as registered agent as provided for in	
the place design copacity. I furthe	City It as registered agent and to accept s nated in this certificate, I hereby acce r agree to comply with the provisions of I am famillar with and accept the o Chap Registered Agent's Sign	Zip ervice of process for the pt the appointment as re- s of all statutes retoling t bligations of my pusition pier 605 F-8. ature (REQ(TIRED) JED)	above stated limited liability company ut gistered agent and agree to act in this to the proper and complete performance as registered agent as provided for in	
the place design copacity. I furthe	City If as registered agent and to accept so hated in this certificate, I hereby acce r agree to comply with the provisions of I am famillar with and accept the o Chap Registered Agent's Sign (CONTINU	Zip ervice of process for the pt the appointment as re- s of all statutes retoling t bligations of my pusition pier 605 F-8. ature (REQ(TIRED) JED)	above stated limited liability company ut gistered agent and agree to act in this to the proper and complete performance	
the place design copacity. I furthe	City If as registered agent and to accept so hated in this certificate, I hereby acce r agree to comply with the provisions of I am famillar with and accept the o Chap Registered Agent's Sign (CONTINU	Zip ervice of process for the pt the appointment as re- s of all statutes retoling t bligations of my pusition pier 605 F-8. ature (REQ(TIRED) JED)	above stated limited liability company it gistered agent and agree to act in this o the proper und complete performance as registered agent as provided for in SECHETA ALLANETA SSEC T	
the place design copacity. I furthe	City If as registered agent and to accept so hated in this certificate, I hereby acce r agree to comply with the provisions of I am famillar with and accept the o Chap Registered Agent's Sign (CONTINU	Zip ervice of process for the pt the appointment as re- s of all statutes retoling t bligations of my pusition pier 605 F-8. ature (REQ(TIRED) JED)	above stated limited liability company it gistered agent and agree to act in this o the proper und complete performance as registered agent as provided for in SECHETA ALLANETA SSEC T	

## H15000233466

I.

2033 0: 8-2015		VIGO & VIGO, LI	#0159 P.003/003	
			H1500023346	6
	ARTICLE IV- The name and address	s of each person authorized	ed to manage and control the Limited Liobility Company:	
	Title: "AMBR" - Authorize	zi Member	Name and Address:	
·	"MGR" Manager	_	NELSON CABRERA	
			MIAMI, FL. 33143	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-		
		•		
		-		
	(Use attachment if nee	casary)		
ARTICI, (If an effi the date r	ective date is listed, th	other than the date of filing e date must be specific an	e:	
	E VI: Other provisions	, if any.		
		······································		
·······	REQUIRED SIGNA	Out the second s		
	(In accordan constitutes a f am aware (	Signature of a member or ev with section 605,0303 ( in utilimitation under the per- bat any false information so third degree follows as pro-	or an authorized representative of a member. (1) (b). Florida Statutes, the execution of this document makies of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, submitted in a document to the Department of State ovided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	
		NELSON CABRE	RA For printed name of signed	
		ų	Page 2 of 2	
			H15000233466 TOTAL P.003	
			101AL P.003	